BUSINESS PROCEDURES

SERIES 800

800 Statement of Guiding Principles

800.0 Statement of Guiding Principles

800.1 Governmental Accounting Practices and Regulations

800.2 Financial Records

800.3 Fiscal Management

800.3a Regulation Fiscal Management - Financial Metrics
801 Budget

801.1 Planning the Budget

801.2 Preparation of the Budget Document

801.3 Requirements of the Budget Document

801.4 Publication of the Budget

801.5 Public Review of the Budget

801.6 Budget Adoption and Certification

801.7 Budget as a Spending Plan

801.8 Transfer of Funds

801.9 Financial Accounting System
802 Income

802.1 Local, State, and Federal Income

802.2 Tuition Fees

802.3 Educational Material Fees

802.4 Use of School Property and Equipment

802.5 Sale of Bonds

802.5a Post-Issuance Compliance Regulation for Tax-Exempt Obligations

802.5b Bond Disclosure Policy
802.5b Appendix A, Bond Disclosure Policy - Listed Events

802.5b Appendix B, Bond Disclosure Policy - Disclosure Agreement Inventory
802.6 Investments

802.7 Gifts, Grants, and Bequests

802.8 Depository of Funds

802.9 Internal Accounts

802.10 Debt Management Policy
802.11 Online Fundraising Campaigns/Crowdfunding

803 Expenditures

803.1 Purchasing - Bidding

803.1a Purchasing - Bidding - Using Federal Funds in Procurement Contracts
803.2 Requisitions

803.3 Purchase Orders

803.4 Receiving Supplies and Equipment

803.5 Approval and Payment for Goods and Services

803.6 Unpaid Warrants

803.7 Payroll Periods

803.8 Payroll Deductions
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803

804

805

806

807

BUSINESS PROCEDURES
SERIES 800

Expenditures (continued)

803.9

803.10
803.11
803.12

Reports
804.1
804.2
804.3
804.4
804.4a
804.4b
804.5
804.6

Records
805.1
805.2
805.2a
805.3
805.4
805.5
805.6
805.7

Insurance
806.1
806.2

Security
807.1
807.1R1
807.2
807.3

Travel Compensation

Special Assessments

Board of Directors Member Compensation and Expenses
Credit Cards

Secretary’s and Treasurer’s Monthly Reports
Treasurer’s Annual Report

Annual Financial Statement Published
Audits

Internal Controls

Audit Committee

Hazardous Chemical Right to Know
Classification of Accounts

Care, Maintenance, and Disposal of School District Records
Personnel Records

Employee Records Regulation

Student Records

Bonds for Officers and Employees

Inventory

Intangible Assets

Capital Assets

Insurance Program
Periodic Review of Insurance Program

Technology and Data Security

Security Requirements of Third-Party Vendors Regulation
Suspension and Debarment of Vendors and Contractors Procedure
Using Federal Funds in Procurement Contracts
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