BUSINESS PROCEDURES SERIES 800

800	Statement of Guiding Principles		
	800.0	Statement of Guiding Principles	
	800.1	Governmental Accounting Practices and Regulations	
	800.2	Financial Records	
	800.3	Fiscal Management	
	800.3a	Regulation Fiscal Management - Financial Metrics	
801	Budget		
	801.1	Planning the Budget	
	801.2	Preparation of the Budget Document	
	801.3	Requirements of the Budget Document	
	801.4	Publication of the Budget	
	801.5	Public Review of the Budget	
	801.6	Budget Adoption and Certification	
	801.7	Budget as a Spending Plan	
	801.8	Transfer of Funds	
	801.9	Financial Accounting System	
802	Income		
	802.1	Local, State, and Federal Income	
	802.2	Tuition Fees	
	802.3	Educational Material Fees	
	802.4	Use of School Property and Equipment	
	802.5	Sale of Bonds	
	802.5a	Post-Issuance Compliance Regulation for Tax-Exempt Obligations	
	802.5b	Bond Disclosure Policy	
	802.5b	Appendix A, Bond Disclosure Policy - Listed Events	
	802.5b	Appendix B, Bond Disclosure Policy - Disclosure Agreement Inventory	
	802.6	Investments	
	802.7	Gifts, Grants, and Bequests	
	802.8	Depository of Funds	
	802.9	Internal Accounts	
	802.10	Debt Management Policy	
	802.11	Online Fundraising Campaigns/Crowdfunding	
803	Expenditures		
	803.1	Purchasing - Bidding	
	803.1a	Purchasing - Bidding - Using Federal Funds in Procurement Contracts	
	803.2	Requisitions	
	803.3	Purchase Orders	
	803.4	Receiving Supplies and Equipment	
	803.5	Approval and Payment for Goods and Services	
	803.6	Unpaid Warrants	
	803.7	Payroll Periods	
	803.8	Payroll Deductions	

BUSINESS PROCEDURES SERIES 800

803	Expenditures (continued)		
	803.9	Travel Compensation	
	803.10	Special Assessments	
	803.11	Board of Directors Member Compensation and Expenses	
	803.12	Credit Cards	
804	Reports		
	804.1	Secretary's and Treasurer's Monthly Reports	
	804.2	Treasurer's Annual Report	
	804.3	Annual Financial Statement Published	
	804.4	Audits	
	804.4a	Internal Controls	
	804.4b	Audit Committee	
	804.5	Hazardous Chemical Right to Know	
	804.6	Classification of Accounts	
805	Records		
	805.1	Care, Maintenance, and Disposal of School District Records	
	805.2	Personnel Records	
	805.2a	Employee Records Regulation	
	805.3	Student Records	
	805.4	Bonds for Officers and Employees	
	805.5	Inventory	
	805.6	Intangible Assets	
	805.7	Capital Assets	
806	Insurance		
	806.1	Insurance Program	
	806.2	Periodic Review of Insurance Program	
807	Security		
	807.1	Technology and Data Security	
	807.1R1	Security Requirements of Third-Party Vendors Regulation	
	807.2	Suspension and Debarment of Vendors and Contractors Procedure	
	207 3	Using Federal Funds in Procurement Contracts	